
 

 

 

 

 
 

Uitslag wedstrijd 15384 

Finale AAS-criterium 

te Essen op 26 september 2015 
 

Sportpark Hemelrijk, Moerkantsebaan, 2910 Essen  

                   

                  

 

 



60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 2199 De La Bruyere Ward        ESAK  9.74 

  
5 

 
2 2622 Van Der Stighelen Lande LIER  10.14 

  
4 

 
3 1868 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  10.31 

  
4 

 
4 2618 Leysen Lander             LIER  11.33 

  
5 

 
5 3491 Jacobs Joep               KAPE  11.4 

  
5 

 
6 2998 De Keyser Stijn           ACBR  11.52 

  
5 

         60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 1804 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  9.96 

  
4 

 
2 2123 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  10.02 

  
4 

 
3 2501 Bultynck Mats             AVKA  10.79 

  
5 

 
4 1438 Gysen Dries               KAPE  11.42 

  
4 

 
5 2500 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  11.62 

  
5 

         60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:3 

        

 
1 2823 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  9.46 

  
4 

 
2 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  9.71 

  
4 

 
3 3357 Berben Rhune              AVKA  9.9 

  
5 

 
4 2716 Blomme Jarno              KAPE  9.99 

  
4 

 
5 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  10.11 

  
4 

 
6 1870 Venus - 81 Alexander      ACBR  10.33 

  
5 

         60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:4 

        

 
1 1980 Jochems Bent              AVKA  9.66 

  
5 

 
2 1575 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  9.66 

  
5 

 
3 2442 Luyts Elias               SGOL  9.71 

  
5 

 
4 2658 De Wit Merijn**           ESAK  9.81 

  
4 

 
5 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  9.81 

  
5 

         60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:5 

        

 
1 2449 Bala Tino                 BVAC  9.09 

  
5 

 
2 1572 Mees Mathias              BVAC  9.37 

  
4 

 
3 2694 Jacobs Witse              KAPE  9.39 

  
4 

 
4 2727 Lemmens Bran              AVKA  9.45 

  
4 

 
5 2077 Eykens Matteo             KAPE  9.63 

  
4 

 
6 1764 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  9.66 

  
5 

         hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=14:12 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7179 De Kock Myra              BVAC  1.50m 

  
2 

 
2 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  1.45m 

  
2 

 
3 8146 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  1.40m 

  
3 

 
4 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  1.35m 

  
3 

 
4 8105 Kosama Eva                BVAC  1.35m 

  
2 

 
6 7345 Stuer Lotte               LIER  1.30m 

  
2 



 
6 7454 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  1.30m 

  
2 

 
8 7343 Mariën Kyra               LIER  1.25m 

  
3 

 
9 8041 Defloor Eva               BVAC  1.25m 

  
2 

 
10 7347 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  1.20m 

  
2 

 
10 7251 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  1.20m 

  
2 

 
10 7945 Maes Renke                BVAC  1.20m 

  
2 

 
10 7344 Mariën Lucca              LIER  1.20m 

  
3 

 
10 7875 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  1.20m 

  
2 

 
15 7253 Martin Nina               BVAC  1.20m 

  
3 

 
16 7349 Vinck Yoni                LIER  1.20m 

  
2 

 
17 7087 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  1.15m 

  
2 

 
18 7779 Robbroeckx Niri           AVKA  1.10m 

  
2 

         verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=13:46 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1090 Maas Britt                ESAK  5.02m -0.5 

 
0 

 
2 1006 Bruynseels Nathalie       BVAC  4.81m 0 

 
0 

 
3 1161 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  4.35m 0 

 
1 

 
4 1217 Vercruysse Luna           KAPE  4.11m -0.7 

 
1 

 
5 1157 Callaert Jana             AVKA  3.85m 0 

 
1 

 
6 934 D'haen Amber              BVAC  3.79m 0 

 
1 

 
7 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER  3.66m -0.4 

 
1 

 
8 1176 Pelckmans Belene          LIER  3.56m 0 

 
0 

 
9 1661 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  3.07m 0 

 
1 

         hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=13:50 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 4580 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  30.38m 

  
5 

 
2 4845 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  28.17m 

  
5 

 
3 5142 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  27.23m 

  
5 

 
4 5145 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  23.24m 

  
4 

 
5 4984 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  22.32m 

  
4 

 
6 4811 Lumbeeck Liese            BVAC  22.05m 

  
4 

 
7 4523 Taelman Lola              BVAC  21.41m 

  
5 

 
8 5623 Khan Kira                 KAPE  21.32m 

  
4 

 
9 5591 Carracillo Marte          SGOL  20.37m 

  
4 

 
10 5578 Leys Merel                KAPE  20.20m 

  
5 

 
11 5234 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  19.65m 

  
4 

 
12 5553 Thiryn Merel              KAPE  18.49m 

  
4 

 
13 4188 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  17.69m 

  
4 

 
14 4741 Mees Jinse                ACBR  15.04m 

  
5 

 
15 5235 Van De Perre Evelyn       ESAK  14.20m 

  
5 

 
16 4821 Gehre Sien-Meng           AVKA  13.95m 

  
5 

  
4692 Vinck Yanis               LIER      GP   

  
4 

         discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=13:51 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1164 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  32.58m 

  
0 

 
2 1606 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  27.65m 

  
1 

 
3 1060 Mariën Yenthe             LIER  24.66m 

  
1 

 
4 1167 Coppens Arno              LIER  23.03m 

  
0 



 
5 1468 Van Zele Bart             KAPE  20.48m 

  
1 

 
6 1061 Tibax Joppe               LIER  20.44m 

  
0 

 
7 1259 Mous Jonas                KAPE  19.68m 

  
1 

 
8 1879 Wildemeersch Thijs        ACBR  18.98m 

  
1 

         kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=13:54 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 5215 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  10.74m 

  
2 

 
2 5104 Kortleven Renzo           ACBR  10.24m 

  
2 

 
3 5198 Massart Maxim             AVKA  9.36m 

  
2 

 
4 5383 Berben Warre              AVKA  9.32m 

  
2 

 
5 4873 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  9.18m 

  
2 

 
6 5382 Berben Jomme              AVKA  9.09m 

  
3 

 
7 5106 Seghers Louis             ACBR  9.05m 

  
3 

 
8 5631 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  8.74m 

  
2 

 
9 5421 Philips - T81 Brent       KAPE  8.24m 

  
2 

 
10 5054 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  7.45m 

  
2 

 
11 5695 De Maeyer Suus            AVKA  7.34m 

  
3 

 
12 5633 Van De Perre Alan         ESAK  6.85m 

  
3 

 
13 6304 Wildemeersch Jasper       ACBR  6.49m 

  
3 

 
14 5798 Lemmens Wander            AVKA  6.49m 

  
2 

 
15 5053 Crauwels Bram             LIER  6.37m 

  
2 

 
16 6295 Van den Brande Nikolas    AVKA  6.34m 

  
2 

 
17 5522 De Deckker Daan           ACBR  6.19m 

  
2 

 
18 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  6.16m 

  
2 

 
19 5214 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  6.12m 

  
3 

 
20 5856 Debecker Mauro            ESAK  5.78m 

  
3 

 
21 5199 Persy Jamie               AVKA  5.77m 

  
2 

 
22 5527 Callaert Vincent          AVKA  5.66m 

  
3 

 
23 5384 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  5.10m 

  
3 

         80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 6295 Van den Brande Nikolas    AVKA  11.51 

  
2 

 
2 5856 Debecker Mauro            ESAK  11.97 

  
3 

 
3 5215 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  12.12 

  
2 

 
4 5199 Persy Jamie               AVKA  12.93 

  
2 

 
5 5214 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  13.5 

  
3 

         80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 5054 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  11.7 

  
2 

 
2 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  12.76 

  
2 

 
3 5633 Van De Perre Alan         ESAK  12.85 

  
3 

 
4 5384 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  12.88 

  
3 

 
5 5631 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  12.95 

  
2 

 
6 5710 Morreel Joppe             LIER  13.56 

  
3 

         80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:3 

        

 
1 5106 Seghers Louis             ACBR  11.45 

  
3 



 
2 5421 Philips - T81 Brent       KAPE  11.71 

  
2 

 
3 5198 Massart Maxim             AVKA  11.76 

  
2 

 
4 5527 Callaert Vincent          AVKA  11.79 

  
3 

 
5 5695 De Maeyer Suus            AVKA  11.81 

  
3 

 
6 5522 De Deckker Daan           ACBR  11.98 

  
2 

         80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:02 
     Reeks:4 

        

 
1 4873 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  10.69 

  
2 

 
2 5383 Berben Warre              AVKA  10.83 

  
2 

 
3 5382 Berben Jomme              AVKA  10.89 

  
3 

 
4 5798 Lemmens Wander            AVKA  11.29 

  
2 

 
5 5104 Kortleven Renzo           ACBR  11.31 

  
2 

 
6 6304 Wildemeersch Jasper       ACBR  11.66 

  
3 

         verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:24 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 4845 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  4.04m 

  
5 

 
2 5142 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  3.62m 

  
5 

 
3 5029 De Jonghe Limme           VOLH  3.46m 

  
4 

 
4 4523 Taelman Lola              BVAC  3.35m 

  
5 

 
5 4692 Vinck Yanis               LIER  3.26m 

  
4 

 
6 5235 Van De Perre Evelyn       ESAK  3.25m 

  
5 

 
7 4580 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  3.24m 

  
5 

 
8 5623 Khan Kira                 KAPE  3.23m 

  
4 

 
9 5591 Carracillo Marte          SGOL  3.14m 

  
4 

 
10 4188 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  3.11m 

  
4 

 
11 5578 Leys Merel                KAPE  3.08m 

  
5 

 
12 4984 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  3.07m 

  
4 

 
13 4811 Lumbeeck Liese            BVAC  3.02m 

  
4 

 
14 5234 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  3.01m 

  
4 

 
15 5553 Thiryn Merel              KAPE  2.97m 

  
4 

 
16 4821 Gehre Sien-Meng           AVKA  2.89m 

  
5 

 
17 4741 Mees Jinse                ACBR  2.74m 

  
5 

 
18 5145 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  2.59m 

  
4 

         hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:48 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander     KAPE  41.77m 

  
4 

 
2 2694 Jacobs Witse              KAPE  39.87m 

  
4 

 
3 1572 Mees Mathias              BVAC  37.56m 

  
4 

 
4 1438 Gysen Dries               KAPE  35.40m 

  
4 

 
5 2658 De Wit Merijn**           ESAK  32.76m 

  
4 

 
6 1764 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  32.66m 

  
5 

 
7 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  32.50m 

  
4 

 
8 1868 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  31.84m 

  
4 

 
9 2077 Eykens Matteo             KAPE  30.64m 

  
4 

 
10 1804 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  29.06m 

  
4 

 
11 3357 Berben Rhune              AVKA  26.55m 

  
5 

 
12 2716 Blomme Jarno              KAPE  26.28m 

  
4 

 
13 1575 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  26.10m 

  
5 



 
14 2823 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  26.00m 

  
4 

 
15 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  25.30m 

  
4 

 
16 2622 Van Der Stighelen Lande LIER  24.76m 

  
4 

 
17 1980 Jochems Bent              AVKA  24.58m 

  
5 

 
18 1870 Venus - 81 Alexander      ACBR  23.75m 

  
5 

 
19 2500 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  22.79m 

  
5 

 
20 3491 Jacobs Joep               KAPE  22.77m 

  
5 

 
21 2199 De La Bruyere Ward        ESAK  22.70m 

  
5 

 
22 2442 Luyts Elias               SGOL  22.62m 

  
5 

 
23 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  22.50m 

  
5 

 
24 2727 Lemmens Bran              AVKA  22.31m 

  
4 

 
25 2449 Bala Tino                 BVAC  21.03m 

  
5 

 
26 2123 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  18.08m 

  
4 

 
27 2501 Bultynck Mats             AVKA  17.05m 

  
5 

 
28 2998 De Keyser Stijn           ACBR  16.70m 

  
5 

 
29 2618 Leysen Lander             LIER  12.40m 

  
5 

         discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=14:25 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1006 Bruynseels Nathalie       BVAC  22.08m 

  
0 

 
2 1369 Van den Bossche Elke      AVKA  19.37m 

  
0 

 
3 1217 Vercruysse Luna           KAPE  18.87m 

  
1 

 
4 1661 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  17.86m 

  
1 

 
5 1176 Pelckmans Belene          LIER  16.56m 

  
0 

 
6 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER  14.58m 

  
1 

 
7 1161 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  13.89m 

  
1 

 
8 934 D'haen Amber              BVAC  13.17m 

  
1 

         kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:26 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1164 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  10.02m 

  
0 

 
2 1606 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  9.52m 

  
1 

 
3 1061 Tibax Joppe               LIER  8.45m 

  
0 

 
4 1060 Mariën Yenthe             LIER  7.95m 

  
1 

 
5 1468 Van Zele Bart             KAPE  7.58m 

  
1 

 
6 1259 Mous Jonas                KAPE  7.23m 

  
1 

 
7 1167 Coppens Arno              LIER  7.14m 

  
0 

 
8 1879 Wildemeersch Thijs        ACBR  6.35m 

  
1 

         100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:38 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 

0.0 
      

 
1 1061 Tibax Joppe               LIER  14.39 

  
0 

 
2 1879 Wildemeersch Thijs        ACBR  14.63 

  
1 

 
3 1468 Van Zele Bart             KAPE  15.26 

  
1 

 
4 1259 Mous Jonas                KAPE  15.86 

  
1 

         100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:38 
     Reeks:2      Wind : -

0.1 
      

 
1 1606 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  12.75 

  
1 



 
2 1167 Coppens Arno              LIER  14.05 

  
0 

 
3 1466 Peetoom Nelson*           ESAK  14.08 

  
1 

  
1060 Mariën Yenthe             LIER     DIS   

  
1 

         hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:06 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander     KAPE  1.40m 

  
4 

 
2 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  1.40m 

  
4 

 
3 1572 Mees Mathias              BVAC  1.35m 

  
4 

 
4 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  1.30m 

  
5 

 
5 2719 Artois Stephane           KAPE  1.30m 

  
4 

 
6 2449 Bala Tino                 BVAC  1.25m 

  
5 

 
7 2658 De Wit Merijn**           ESAK  1.25m 

  
4 

 
8 2823 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  1.20m 

  
4 

 
8 1764 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  1.20m 

  
5 

 
10 2501 Bultynck Mats             AVKA  1.20m 

  
5 

 
11 1980 Jochems Bent              AVKA  1.15m 

  
5 

 
11 2694 Jacobs Witse              KAPE  1.15m 

  
4 

 
11 2727 Lemmens Bran              AVKA  1.15m 

  
4 

 
14 2716 Blomme Jarno              KAPE  1.15m 

  
4 

 
15 2077 Eykens Matteo             KAPE  1.10m 

  
4 

 
16 2199 De La Bruyere Ward        ESAK  1.10m 

  
5 

 
17 2622 Van Der Stighelen Lande LIER  1.10m 

  
4 

 
17 1868 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  1.10m 

  
4 

 
17 1575 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  1.10m 

  
5 

 
20 3357 Berben Rhune              AVKA  1.05m 

  
5 

 
21 1438 Gysen Dries               KAPE  1.05m 

  
4 

 
22 1804 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  1.05m 

  
4 

 
23 1870 Venus - 81 Alexander      ACBR  1.05m 

  
5 

 
23 2500 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  1.05m 

  
5 

 
25 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  1.00m 

  
4 

 
26 2123 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  0.95m 

  
4 

 
26 2998 De Keyser Stijn           ACBR  0.95m 

  
5 

 
28 2442 Luyts Elias               SGOL  0.95m 

  
5 

         verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:31 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7212 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  3.73m 

  
6 

 
2 7059 Vinck Thyas               LIER  3.61m 

  
6 

 
3 7231 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  3.47m 

  
6 

 
4 6832 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  3.41m 

  
7 

 
5 7228 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  3.38m 

  
6 

 
6 7233 Van Dorst Stan            AVKA  3.36m 

  
7 

 
7 8156 Printems Yannick          ACBR  3.33m 

  
6 

 
8 7056 Devriendt Lars            LIER  3.32m 

  
6 

 
9 8078 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  3.31m 

  
6 

 
10 6726 Gielen Stef               KAPE  3.15m 

  
6 

 
11 8140 Aters Jef                 ACBR  3.15m 

  
7 

 
12 8373 Verbruggen Thomas         KAPE  3.05m 

  
6 

 
13 7214 Andries Robbie            AVKA  3.05m 

  
6 

 
14 7828 Corbiau Maxime            LIER  3.04m 

  
6 



 
15 7590 Callaert Jasper           AVKA  3.01m 

  
7 

 
16 7648 Luyts Nathan              SGOL  3.00m 

  
6 

 
17 7419 De Hertogh Cis            AVKA  3.00m 

  
6 

 
18 7914 Loos Jarne                AVKA  2.98m 

  
6 

 
19 7235 Baerts Matz               LIER  2.95m 

  
6 

 
20 7825 Smout Senne               LIER  2.93m 

  
7 

 
21 8652 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  2.90m 

  
7 

 
22 8558 De Winter Milan           ESAK  2.76m 

  
6 

 
23 8139 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  2.65m 

  
6 

 
24 8028 Gielen Hannes             ESAK  2.62m 

  
7 

 
25 9903 Jacobs Alexander          ESAK  2.42m 

  
8 

 
26 7706 Van Aelst - 81 Ruben      KAPE  2.21m 

  
7 

         hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:23 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1253 Vaudo Nina**              ESAK  20.67m 

  
7 

 
2 1965 Blomme Ilara              KAPE  18.88m 

  
6 

 
3 1551 Lefever Lore              SGOL  18.73m 

  
6 

 
4 1518 De Wachter Hanne          AVKA  18.70m 

  
6 

 
5 1661 Teck Ashley               AVKA  18.32m 

  
6 

 
6 1445 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  18.22m 

  
6 

 
7 1216 Tindemans Mila            LIER  17.40m 

  
7 

 
8 1315 Lumbeeck Sanne            BVAC  15.50m 

  
7 

 
9 1256 Van Laer Mirthe           ACBR  15.42m 

  
6 

 
10 1339 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  15.31m 

  
6 

 
11 1500 Jacobs Lize               ESAK  14.59m 

  
6 

 
12 1852 Van Der Stighelen Hann  LIER  14.32m 

  
6 

 
13 1733 Bala Lize                 BVAC  13.94m 

  
7 

 
14 1313 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  12.70m 

  
7 

 
15 1981 Lemmens Rowen             AVKA  12.57m 

  
7 

 
16 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte    AVKA  12.52m 

  
6 

 
17 2189 Simons Marie              ACBR  12.02m 

  
7 

 
18 732 Willemyns Zoë             SGOL  11.74m 

  
6 

 
19 1517 D'eer Nanou               AVKA  11.26m 

  
6 

 
20 2249 De Keyser Sofie           ACBR  10.65m 

  
7 

 
21 1214 Geeraerts Marie           LIER  10.56m 

  
6 

 
22 735 Van Extergem Mare         SGOL  10.50m 

  
7 

 
23 9901 Wildemeersch Suzan        NA    7.57m 

  
8 

         discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=15:20 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 5198 Massart Maxim             AVKA  30.83m 

  
2 

 
2 5215 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  30.52m 

  
2 

 
3 5421 Philips - T81 Brent       KAPE  30.45m 

  
2 

 
4 5104 Kortleven Renzo           ACBR  29.36m 

  
2 

 
5 5106 Seghers Louis             ACBR  27.40m 

  
3 

 
6 5383 Berben Warre              AVKA  26.02m 

  
2 

 
7 5382 Berben Jomme              AVKA  24.19m 

  
3 

 
8 5054 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  23.67m 

  
2 

 
9 5631 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  21.70m 

  
2 

 
10 5788 Artois Sebastien          KAPE  21.34m 

  
2 



 
11 5214 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  20.29m 

  
3 

 
12 5633 Van De Perre Alan         ESAK  19.42m 

  
3 

 
13 6304 Wildemeersch Jasper       ACBR  19.36m 

  
3 

 
14 4873 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  19.25m 

  
2 

 
15 5695 De Maeyer Suus            AVKA  17.65m 

  
3 

 
16 5856 Debecker Mauro            ESAK  16.50m 

  
3 

 
17 5053 Crauwels Bram             LIER  16.09m 

  
2 

 
18 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  15.26m 

  
2 

 
19 5522 De Deckker Daan           ACBR  15.12m 

  
2 

 
20 5199 Persy Jamie               AVKA  15.02m 

  
2 

 
21 5527 Callaert Vincent          AVKA  13.76m 

  
3 

 
22 5384 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  13.36m 

  
3 

 
23 5798 Lemmens Wander            AVKA  12.92m 

  
2 

         kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=15:09 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7087 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  10.05m 

  
2 

 
2 8105 Kosama Eva                BVAC  10.02m 

  
2 

 
3 7454 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  9.80m 

  
2 

 
4 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  9.25m 

  
3 

 
5 7251 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  9.18m 

  
2 

 
6 7742 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  8.80m 

  
2 

 
7 7349 Vinck Yoni                LIER  8.68m 

  
2 

 
8 7345 Stuer Lotte               LIER  8.59m 

  
2 

 
9 7179 De Kock Myra              BVAC  8.40m 

  
2 

 
10 7344 Mariën Lucca              LIER  8.06m 

  
3 

 
11 7346 Tibax Lotte               LIER  7.95m 

  
3 

 
12 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  7.89m 

  
2 

 
13 8146 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  7.28m 

  
3 

 
14 8041 Defloor Eva               BVAC  6.63m 

  
2 

 
15 7343 Mariën Kyra               LIER  6.47m 

  
3 

 
16 7347 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  6.45m 

  
2 

 
17 7253 Martin Nina               BVAC  6.22m 

  
3 

 
18 7875 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  6.14m 

  
2 

 
19 7945 Maes Renke                BVAC  5.84m 

  
2 

 
20 7381 Keuppens Drieke           ESAK  5.00m 

  
3 

 
21 7779 Robbroeckx Niri           AVKA  4.89m 

  
2 

         80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:23 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7087 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  12.33 

  
2 

 
2 7253 Martin Nina               BVAC  12.4 

  
3 

 
3 7346 Tibax Lotte               LIER  12.89 

  
3 

 
4 7349 Vinck Yoni                LIER  13.25 

  
2 

 
5 7742 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  13.76 

  
2 

         80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:23 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 8146 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  12.07 

  
3 

 
2 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  12.12 

  
3 

 
3 7945 Maes Renke                BVAC  12.37 

  
2 



 
4 7347 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  12.65 

  
2 

 
5 7343 Mariën Kyra               LIER  13.97 

  
3 

         80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:23 
     Reeks:3 

        

 
1 8041 Defloor Eva               BVAC  11.72 

  
2 

 
2 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  11.94 

  
2 

 
3 7344 Mariën Lucca              LIER  11.99 

  
3 

 
4 7875 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  12.09 

  
2 

 
5 7779 Robbroeckx Niri           AVKA  12.59 

  
2 

         80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:23 
     Reeks:4 

        

 
1 8105 Kosama Eva                BVAC  10.77 

  
2 

 
2 7454 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  11.03 

  
2 

 
3 7179 De Kock Myra              BVAC  11.25 

  
2 

 
4 7345 Stuer Lotte               LIER  11.57 

  
2 

 
5 7251 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  11.59 

  
2 

         verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:09 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1733 Bala Lize                 BVAC  3.40m 

  
7 

 
2 1445 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  3.34m 

  
6 

 
3 1315 Lumbeeck Sanne            BVAC  3.24m 

  
7 

 
4 1661 Teck Ashley               AVKA  3.21m 

  
6 

 
5 1253 Vaudo Nina**              ESAK  3.18m 

  
7 

 
6 2189 Simons Marie              ACBR  3.18m 

  
7 

 
7 1965 Blomme Ilara              KAPE  3.18m 

  
6 

 
8 1518 De Wachter Hanne          AVKA  3.16m 

  
6 

 
9 1852 Van Der Stighelen Hann LIER  3.10m 

  
6 

 
10 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte    AVKA  3.10m 

  
6 

 
11 1551 Lefever Lore              SGOL  3.08m 

  
6 

 
12 1216 Tindemans Mila            LIER  3.05m 

  
7 

 
13 1981 Lemmens Rowen             AVKA  3.00m 

  
7 

 
14 1339 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  2.90m 

  
6 

 
15 1500 Jacobs Lize               ESAK  2.90m 

  
6 

 
16 1517 D'eer Nanou               AVKA  2.89m 

  
6 

 
17 732 Willemyns Zoë             SGOL  2.86m 

  
6 

 
18 735 Van Extergem Mare         SGOL  2.69m 

  
7 

 
19 1313 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  2.38m 

  
7 

 
20 9901 Wildemeersch Suzan        NA    2.33m 

  
8 

 
21 9900 De Winter Eline           ESAK  2.25m 

  
7 

 
22 2249 De Keyser Sofie           ACBR  2.04m 

  
7 

         hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7059 Vinck Thyas               LIER  30.76m 

  
6 

 
2 7212 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  30.04m 

  
6 

 
3 7228 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  29.49m 

  
6 

 
4 8373 Verbruggen Thomas         KAPE  25.29m 

  
6 

 
5 7828 Corbiau Maxime            LIER  23.47m 

  
6 



 
6 9903 Jacobs Alexander          ESAK  23.32m 

  
8 

 
7 8078 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  23.28m 

  
6 

 
8 6726 Gielen Stef               KAPE  22.04m 

  
6 

 
9 8558 De Winter Milan           ESAK  21.01m 

  
6 

 
10 7214 Andries Robbie            AVKA  20.02m 

  
6 

 
11 7235 Baerts Matz               LIER  19.75m 

  
6 

 
12 8156 Printems Yannick          ACBR  18.67m 

  
6 

 
13 7231 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  18.52m 

  
6 

 
14 7056 Devriendt Lars            LIER  17.51m 

  
6 

 
15 6832 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  17.26m 

  
7 

 
16 7590 Callaert Jasper           AVKA  17.24m 

  
7 

 
17 8028 Gielen Hannes             ESAK  17.21m 

  
7 

 
17 7914 Loos Jarne                AVKA  17.21m 

  
6 

 
19 8140 Aters Jef                 ACBR  16.76m 

  
7 

 
20 7419 De Hertogh Cis            AVKA  16.06m 

  
6 

 
21 7878 Kortleven Milo            ACBR  14.97m 

  
7 

 
22 7648 Luyts Nathan              SGOL  14.89m 

  
6 

 
23 8139 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  14.67m 

  
6 

 
24 8652 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  14.05m 

  
7 

 
25 7706 Van Aelst - 81 Ruben      KAPE  12.58m 

  
7 

 
26 7825 Smout Senne               LIER  12.44m 

  
7 

         discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=16:20 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 4845 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  22.43m 

  
5 

 
2 5627 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  20.46m 

  
4 

 
3 4984 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  18.84m 

  
4 

 
4 5142 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  14.39m 

  
5 

 
5 5623 Khan Kira                 KAPE  14.33m 

  
4 

 
6 4692 Vinck Yanis               LIER  13.88m 

  
4 

 
7 4580 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  13.36m 

  
5 

 
8 4811 Lumbeeck Liese            BVAC  12.28m 

  
4 

 
9 4523 Taelman Lola              BVAC  11.72m 

  
5 

 
10 5235 Van De Perre Evelyn       ESAK  11.70m 

  
5 

 
11 5145 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  11.61m 

  
4 

 
12 5029 De Jonghe Limme           VOLH  11.40m 

  
4 

 
13 4188 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  10.90m 

  
4 

 
14 5591 Carracillo Marte          SGOL  10.58m 

  
4 

 
15 4741 Mees Jinse                ACBR  10.47m 

  
5 

 
16 5553 Thiryn Merel              KAPE  9.94m 

  
4 

 
17 5578 Leys Merel                KAPE  9.69m 

  
5 

 
18 5234 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  8.89m 

  
4 

 
19 4821 Gehre Sien-Meng           AVKA  6.45m 

  
5 

         kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:49 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1006 Bruynseels Nathalie       BVAC  9.54m 

  
0 

 
2 1090 Maas Britt                ESAK  7.92m 

  
0 

 
3 1176 Pelckmans Belene          LIER  7.51m 

  
0 

 
4 1369 Van den Bossche Elke      AVKA  7.49m 

  
0 

 
5 1217 Vercruysse Luna           KAPE  7.40m 

  
1 



 
6 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER  7.10m 

  
1 

 
7 1157 Callaert Jana             AVKA  6.73m 

  
1 

 
8 1661 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  6.56m 

  
1 

 
9 1161 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  6.22m 

  
1 

 
10 934 D'haen Amber              BVAC  4.30m 

  
1 

         1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=15:46 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  3'26.27 

  
2 

 
2 5215 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  3'28.68 

  
2 

 
3 5856 Debecker Mauro            ESAK  3'33.18 

  
3 

 
4 5788 Artois Sebastien          KAPE  3'33.74 

  
2 

 
5 5384 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  3'38.76 

  
3 

 
6 5198 Massart Maxim             AVKA  3'43.77 

  
2 

 
7 5633 Van De Perre Alan         ESAK  3'45.41 

  
3 

 
8 6295 Van den Brande Nikolas    AVKA  3'49.76 

  
2 

 
9 5631 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  4'05.98 

  
2 

 
10 5710 Morreel Joppe             LIER  4'08.79 

  
3 

  
5197 Jochems Seppe             AVKA      NG   

  
3 

  
5214 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE      NG   

  
3 

         1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=15:46 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 5103 Konteh Noah               ACBR  3'03.10 

  
3 

 
2 4873 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  3'08.23 

  
2 

 
3 5383 Berben Warre              AVKA  3'09.42 

  
2 

 
4 5695 De Maeyer Suus            AVKA  3'12.62 

  
3 

 
5 5106 Seghers Louis             ACBR  3'14.73 

  
3 

 
6 4704 Gobert Jan                OLSE  3'16.15 

  
3 

 
7 5798 Lemmens Wander            AVKA  3'19.44 

  
2 

 
8 5104 Kortleven Renzo           ACBR  3'20.53 

  
2 

 
9 5382 Berben Jomme              AVKA  3'20.69 

  
3 

 
10 5522 De Deckker Daan           ACBR  3'22.70 

  
2 

 
11 5527 Callaert Vincent          AVKA  3'29.79 

  
3 

  
5421 Philips - T81 Brent       KAPE      NG   

  
2 

         1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=15:49 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1466 Peetoom Nelson*           ESAK  3'20.18 

  
1 

 
2 1060 Mariën Yenthe             LIER  3'34.62 

  
1 

 
3 1167 Coppens Arno              LIER  3'34.95 

  
0 

 
4 1061 Tibax Joppe               LIER  3'35.07 

  
0 

 
5 1468 Van Zele Bart             KAPE  3'42.02 

  
1 

  
1259 Mous Jonas                KAPE      NG   

  
1 

         1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:14 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 2823 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  3'26.55 

  
4 

 
2 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  3'43.50 

  
4 

 
3 2449 Bala Tino                 BVAC  3'51.00 

  
5 

 
4 2442 Luyts Elias               SGOL  3'53.88 

  
5 



 
5 3491 Jacobs Joep               KAPE  3'54.31 

  
5 

 
6 2622 Van Der Stighelen Lande LIER  3'56.61 

  
4 

 
7 2500 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  4'02.07 

  
5 

 
8 1575 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  4'08.03 

  
5 

 
9 2199 De La Bruyere Ward        ESAK  4'14.97 

  
5 

 
10 2123 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  4'15.87 

  
4 

 
11 2998 De Keyser Stijn           ACBR  4'21.47 

  
5 

 
12 2501 Bultynck Mats             AVKA  4'23.93 

  
5 

 
13 1870 Venus - 81 Alexander      ACBR  4'31.48 

  
5 

         1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:14 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 2719 Artois Stephane           KAPE  3'19.29 

  
4 

 
2 2694 Jacobs Witse              KAPE  3'25.80 

  
4 

 
3 2077 Eykens Matteo             KAPE  3'26.42 

  
4 

 
4 3357 Berben Rhune              AVKA  3'34.36 

  
5 

 
5 2716 Blomme Jarno              KAPE  3'34.89 

  
4 

 
6 1804 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  3'35.72 

  
4 

 
7 1763 Anthonissen Alexander     KAPE  3'36.08 

  
4 

 
8 1868 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  3'36.12 

  
4 

 
9 2658 De Wit Merijn**           ESAK  3'36.46 

  
4 

 
10 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  3'39.39 

  
4 

 
11 1572 Mees Mathias              BVAC  3'39.84 

  
4 

 
12 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  3'44.85 

  
5 

 
13 1980 Jochems Bent              AVKA  3'47.97 

  
5 

  
1764 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE      NG   

  
5 

         600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=16:39 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7059 Vinck Thyas               LIER  2'05.27 

  
6 

 
2 8373 Verbruggen Thomas         KAPE  2'07.70 

  
6 

 
3 7914 Loos Jarne                AVKA  2'09.41 

  
6 

 
4 7056 Devriendt Lars            LIER  2'10.01 

  
6 

 
5 7233 Van Dorst Stan            AVKA  2'15.10 

  
7 

 
6 8078 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  2'22.67 

  
6 

 
7 7825 Smout Senne               LIER  2'27.62 

  
7 

 
8 7590 Callaert Jasper           AVKA  2'30.51 

  
7 

 
9 8028 Gielen Hannes             ESAK  2'33.29 

  
7 

 
10 7878 Kortleven Milo            ACBR  2'35.79 

  
7 

 
11 9903 Jacobs Alexander          ESAK  2'38.87 

  
8 

 
12 7235 Baerts Matz               LIER  2'50.39 

  
6 

 
13 7706 Van Aelst - 81 Ruben      KAPE  3'04.13 

  
7 

         600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=16:39 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 7228 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  2'02.05 

  
6 

 
2 6726 Gielen Stef               KAPE  2'06.89 

  
6 

 
3 7212 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  2'08.77 

  
6 

 
4 7231 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  2'10.25 

  
6 

 
5 7828 Corbiau Maxime            LIER  2'11.28 

  
6 

 
6 8652 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  2'18.66 

  
7 



 
7 8140 Aters Jef                 ACBR  2'20.44 

  
7 

 
8 6832 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  2'22.81 

  
7 

 
9 7214 Andries Robbie            AVKA  2'23.98 

  
6 

 
10 8156 Printems Yannick          ACBR  2'26.49 

  
6 

 
11 7419 De Hertogh Cis            AVKA  2'26.62 

  
6 

 
12 8139 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  2'27.61 

  
6 

 
13 7648 Luyts Nathan              SGOL  2'28.13 

  
6 

         600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=16:39 
     Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1733 Bala Lize                 BVAC  2'20.63 

  
7 

 
2 1551 Lefever Lore              SGOL  2'22.02 

  
6 

 
3 1253 Vaudo Nina**              ESAK  2'22.24 

  
7 

 
4 1852 Van Der Stighelen Hann LIER  2'26.54 

  
6 

 
5 1216 Tindemans Mila            LIER  2'26.85 

  
7 

 
6 732 Willemyns Zoë             SGOL  2'27.01 

  
6 

 
7 735 Van Extergem Mare         SGOL  2'31.07 

  
7 

 
8 9900 De Winter Eline           ESAK  2'43.61 

  
7 

 
9 1500 Jacobs Lize               ESAK  2'48.78 

  
6 

 
10 9901 Wildemeersch Suzan        NA    2'54.14 

  
8 

 
11 1313 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  3'00.20 

  
7 

 
12 2249 De Keyser Sofie           ACBR  3'00.35 

  
7 

         600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=16:39 
     Reeks:2 

        

 
1 1965 Blomme Ilara              KAPE  2'08.55 

  
6 

 
2 1256 Van Laer Mirthe           ACBR  2'09.84 

  
6 

 
3 1445 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  2'15.18 

  
6 

 
4 1214 Geeraerts Marie           LIER  2'17.53 

  
6 

 
5 1981 Lemmens Rowen             AVKA  2'18.54 

  
7 

 
6 1339 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  2'21.51 

  
6 

 
7 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte    AVKA  2'22.44 

  
6 

 
8 1315 Lumbeeck Sanne            BVAC  2'24.10 

  
7 

 
9 1518 De Wachter Hanne          AVKA  2'25.41 

  
6 

 
10 1517 D'eer Nanou               AVKA  2'25.49 

  
6 

 
11 1661 Teck Ashley               AVKA  2'25.65 

  
6 

 
12 2189 Simons Marie              ACBR  2'34.15 

  
7 

         1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:49 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 5623 Khan Kira                 KAPE  3'49.06 

  
4 

 
2 5591 Carracillo Marte          SGOL  3'52.61 

  
4 

 
3 4741 Mees Jinse                ACBR  3'55.51 

  
5 

 
4 4692 Vinck Yanis               LIER  4'00.17 

  
4 

 
5 4188 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  4'04.25 

  
4 

 
6 5553 Thiryn Merel              KAPE  4'05.66 

  
4 

 
7 5234 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  4'17.93 

  
4 

 
8 4821 Gehre Sien-Meng           AVKA  4'37.25 

  
5 

 
9 5145 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  5'56.15 

  
4 

         1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:49 
    



Reeks:2 
        

 
1 5142 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  3'30.35 

  
5 

 
2 5029 De Jonghe Limme           VOLH  3'32.82 

  
4 

 
3 4845 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  3'41.28 

  
5 

 
4 4580 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  3'48.32 

  
5 

 
5 5235 Van De Perre Evelyn       ESAK  3'52.30 

  
5 

 
6 4811 Lumbeeck Liese            BVAC  3'58.39 

  
4 

 
7 5578 Leys Merel                KAPE  4'00.20 

  
5 

 
8 4523 Taelman Lola              BVAC  4'12.53 

  
5 

 
9 4984 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  4'22.53 

  
4 

  
5627 Konneh Bendu              BVAC      NG   

  
4 

         1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:01 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 7347 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  3'48.85 

  
2 

 
2 7779 Robbroeckx Niri           AVKA  3'52.47 

  
2 

 
3 7343 Mariën Kyra               LIER  4'05.02 

  
3 

 
4 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  4'05.26 

  
3 

 
5 7349 Vinck Yoni                LIER  4'25.88 

  
2 

 
6 7346 Tibax Lotte               LIER  4'35.19 

  
3 

 
7 7742 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  4'35.30 

  
2 

  
7087 Gysen Sofie               KAPE      NG   

  
2 

         1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:01 
    Reeks:2 

        

 
1 7011 Buelens Seliha            RAM   3'15.71 

  
2 

 
2 7345 Stuer Lotte               LIER  3'26.13 

  
2 

 
3 7875 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  3'32.00 

  
2 

 
4 7344 Mariën Lucca              LIER  3'33.75 

  
3 

 
5 7454 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  3'34.52 

  
2 

 
6 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  3'39.79 

  
2 

 
7 8041 Defloor Eva               BVAC  3'42.52 

  
2 

 
8 7251 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  3'46.20 

  
2 

 
9 7945 Maes Renke                BVAC  3'49.99 

  
2 

         1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=15:58 
    Reeks:1 

        

 
1 1025 Vermeulen Heleen          KAPE  3'01.52 

  
1 

 
2 1006 Bruynseels Nathalie       BVAC  3'27.05 

  
0 

 
3 1661 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  3'51.44 

  
1 

 
4 1176 Pelckmans Belene          LIER  3'55.71 

  
0 

 
5 934 D'haen Amber              BVAC  3'55.82 

  
1 

 
6 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER  4'00.56 

  
1 

 
7 1369 Van den Bossche Elke      AVKA  4'25.95 

  
0 

  
1153 Bruwiere Margo            AVKA      NA   

  
0 

  
1217 Vercruysse Luna           KAPE      NG   

  
1 

 



 


